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What is the boiling point of water in Celsius?

100°C
212°C
32°C
0°C

Which of the following is a common mistake in unit conversion?

Using a conversion chart
Rounding to the nearest whole number
Confusing ounces with grams
Using a calculator

How many teaspoons are in a tablespoon?

2
3
4
5

Which of the following is equivalent to 1 cup in fluid ounces?

6 fluid ounces
8 fluid ounces
10 fluid ounces
12 fluid ounces

What is the metric equivalent of 1 pound?

250 grams
500 grams
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750 grams
454 grams

Explain why unit conversion is important in cooking and recipe preparation.

Which of the following are equivalent to 1 liter? (Select all that apply)

1000 milliliters
1.057 quarts
2 pints
33.814 fluid ounces

Which of the following are correct temperature conversions? (Select all that apply)

0°C = 32°F
100°C = 212°F
50°C = 122°F
20°C = 68°F

Which units are used in the Imperial system? (Select all that apply)

Grams
Oounces
Liters
Pounds

Which of the following are used to measure weight? (Select all that apply)

Grams
Liters
Kilograms
Oounces
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What tools can be used to ensure accurate unit conversions in the kitchen?

How would you convert a recipe from serving 4 people to serving 8 people? Provide a general
approach.

Explain how you would convert a temperature from Fahrenheit to Celsius. Provide the formula and
an example.

Which of the following conversions are correct? (Select all that apply)

1 cup = 250 milliliters
1 pound = 500 grams
1 inch = 2.54 centimeters
1 gallon = 3.785 liters

Which unit is used to measure liquid volume in the metric system?

StudyBlaze.io
Your AI Tutor for interactive quiz, worksheet and flashcard creation.

Create hundreds of practice and test experiences based on the latest learning science.

Visit Studyblaze.io

Prepared Foods Unit Conversion Quiz PDF

https://studyblaze.io/


Oounces
Pounds
Liters
Cups

How many grams are in a kilogram?

100
500
1000
1500

What are the correct conversions for 1 tablespoon? (Select all that apply)

15 milliliters
3 teaspoons
0.5 fluid ounces
30 grams

What is the approximate equivalent of 1 fluid ounce in milliliters?

15 ml
30 ml
45 ml
60 ml

Discuss the differences between the Imperial and Metric systems and why both are used globally.

Describe a scenario where failing to convert units correctly could lead to a problem in a recipe.
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